
 

 
PNSL BERHAD (82871-U) 
A wholly-ownedsusidiary of Pos Logistics Berhad (formerly known as Konsortium Logistik Berhad) 

 

Lot 22202, Jalan Gambus 33/4 

Off Jalan Bukit Kemuning, Bt 8.5, 

40350 Shah Alam, Selangor Darl Ehsan 

 

t. +603 5121 9988  

www.poslogistics.com.my 

 

SCHEDULE 

 

Date: 27th Jul 2017 

 

To: All Valued Customer 

 

SHIPMENT OF VEHICLE DELIVERY FROM PORT KLANG TO EAST MALAYSIA 

TENTATIVE SCHEDULE FOR THE MONTH OF AUGUST ’17 - OCTOBER ’17 

 

ZARAH SOFIA ETA PKG ETD PKG ETA KK ETA KCH 

V.069 Thu, 03 Aug 2017 Sat, 05 Aug 2017 Wed, 09 Aug 2017 Sat, 12 Aug 2017 

V.070 Thu, 17 Aug 2017 Sat, 19 Aug 2017 Wed, 23 Aug 2017 Sat, 26 Aug 2017 

V.071 Wed, 06 Sep 2017 Fri, 08 Sep 2017 Thu, 14 Sep 2017 Sun, 17 Sep 2017 

V.072 Sat, 23 Sep 2017 Mon, 25 Sep 2017 Fri, 29 Sep 2017 Mon, 02 Oct 2017 

V.073 Fri, 06 Oct 2017 Sun, 08 Oct 2017 Thu, 12 Oct 2017 Sun, 15 Oct 2017 

V.074 Fri, 20 Oct 2017 Sun, 22 Oct 2017 Thu, 26 Oct 2017 Sun, 29 Oct 2017 

Departure date are subject to changes. 

*Notes: 

1) Shipping Instruction (“SI”) and all documents related to custom clearance must be adviced 

and handed over to us at least 3 days before vessel departure date. *The cut-off time for Shipping 

Instruction export from PKG-EM is at 1730hrs/05.30pm on vessel ETA PKG. 

2) Every vehicle should be in Vehicle Transit Centre (“VTC”) area in Northport at least 3 days 

before vessel departure date or 1 day before vessel ETA PKG.   

3) Ramp availability 30mt / Maximum clear height 4.3mtr 

 

For further assistance, please contact our personnel as below: 

Activity Person in Charge Contact Email Address 

Marketing 

Nurfauzana (ext.: 526) 012-637 4050 nurfauzana.othman@pos.com.my  

Kenneth. Loh (ext.: 587) 012-980 3611 Yichen.loh@pos.com.my  

Shamimy (ext.: 636) 016-248 4369 shamimy.kamarudin@pos.com.my  

Booking & 
Customer 
Services 

Nurulhuda (ext.: 577) 019-285 4376 nurulhuda.hashim@pos.com.my  

Suhaini (ext.: 576) 019-289 6001 suhaini.pugol@pos.com  

Nadia (ext.: 643) 019-295 9148 nadia.rahim@pos.com.my  

Norasyida (ext.: 578) 017-547 6567 norasyida.norman@pos.com.my  

Nor Azwa Najiha (ext.: 681) 018-874 8930 norazwa.yahya@pos.com.my  

Operation VTC 
Riduwan Abnar Hajar 016-321 8341 riduwan.abnar@pos.com.my  

Rosdi Fazran 019-345 5586 rosdi.husin@pos.com.my  

Thank You. Booking & Customer Services, RORO 

 
*** To all valued customers, please note that with immediate effect you are advised to take necessary precautions on the 

items you ship together with the vehicles as Pos Logistics Berhad shall not be responsible or liable for any losses or damages 

to the personal effects/packages. The permission to ship the personal effects together with the vehicles is still subject to 

the International Maritime Organization (IMO) regulations and Master's approval. Any dangerous, injurious, flammable or 

corrosive goods are prohibited to be on board MV Zarah Sofia. In addition, livestock, arms ammunition, explosive, nuclear 

and radioactive materials are also forbidden. *** 
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